

Title suit 516 of 2021

Sri Supratim Dasgupta ,Judge,Bench-III(WB-01246)

Order No. 15 /dated 15.09 .2023

Record is fixed for acceptance of W.S.

Plaintiff files hazira. Ld. Advocate for plaintiff does not appear.

Defendants also files hazira.

Record is moved.

For ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

To 11.12.23 for acceptance of W.S. in presence of both sides.

Sd/-

Judge